

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3131 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent, list on 09.03.2026.</p> <p>Till then, all further proceedings in E.P.No.20 of 2020 in O.S.No.74 of 2010 on the file of the learned Principal District and Sessions Judge, at Rajanna Sircilla, shall be stayed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VRKR,J</u></p> <p>Js</p>	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.